
 

Name of Enrolment Managers & E-Mail ID’s 

 

S. No Centre Enrollment Manager Name Email-ID Contact Numbers 

1 Allahabad Mr. Amit Kumar Pandey amitkumar.pandey13677@fiitjee.com 
9670096900 
9792712323 

2 Amritsar Mr. Yogesh Sharma yogesh.sharma@fiitjee.com 
8283839908 
8557064959 

3 Bangalore 
Mr. Balaji 

Mr. Shamburao Deshmukh 
balaji.ks@megacosm.in 

shamburao.deshmukh@fiitjee.com 
9742288853 
9742288873 

4 Bhilai Mr. RiteshKurve ritesh.kurve@fiitjee.com 
8871095808 
9893098403 

5 Bhopal Mr. Vishal Thakur vishal.thakur37921@fiitjee.com 
9617771415 
9981146877 

6 Bhubaneswar Mr. Rabibehra lokanath.behera@fiitjee.com 
8327789623 / 9178145775 

9692019790 

7 Bokaro 
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar 

Mr. Amit Pathak 
amit.pathak@megacosm.in 

9297877100 
9835325520 

8 Chandigarh 
Mr.Vishwajit Kaushal 

Ms. Seerat Kaur 
seerat.kaur@fiitjee.com 

9915030116 
9915030117 

9 Chennai (Adyar) Mr. V Gopinath v.gopinath@megacosm.in 

8010891089 
9677177713 

10 Chennai (Kilpauk) Mr. S Antony Raj antony.raj@megacosm.in 

11 Chennai (KK Nagar) Mr. V M Chakravarthy chakravarthy.vm@fiitjee.com 

12 Chennai (Sriperumbudur) Mr. Praveenkumar S praveenkumar.s@fiitjee.com 

13 Coimbatore Mr. Karthik.R karthikeyan.r@fiitjee.com 
9626292233 
8754446593 

14 Delhi (Dwarka) Mr. Sudhanshu deosudhanshu.shekhar@fiitjee.com 
8527208022 
8826116080 

15 Delhi (East) 
Ms. Srishti Bhatnagar 

Ms. Neeta Arora 
srishti.bhatnagar@fiitjee.com 

neeta.arora@fiitjee.com 
9311828822 
9311645577 

16 Delhi (JanakPuri) Mr. Vijay Raj vijay.raj@fiitjee.com 9599183701 

17 Delhi (Punjabi Bagh) Ms. Dikshika Sharma dikshika.sharma@fiitjee.com 
8527664579 
9599933803 

01145634000 / 03 

18 Delhi (South) 
Mr. Stephen Shawel 

Ms. Bhawana Pandey 
stephen.shawel@fiitjee.com 
bhawna.pandey@fiitjee.com 

8527825858 
9599597455 

19 Gurgaon (Delhi NCR) Mr. Abhijeet Thakur abhijeet.thakur@fiitjee.com 9871091545 

20 Faridabad (Delhi NCR) Mr. Pavan Kumar Rai pavankumar.rai37836@fiitjee.com 9717444015, 9910059641 

21 Noida (Delhi NCR) 
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sharma rakesh.sharma@fiitjee.com 

9599596524 /7042734422 

22 Greater Noida (Delhi NCR) 9871113448 

23 Ghaziabad (Delhi NCR) 
Mr. Bharat Sehgal 

Mr. Ganesh Pandey 
bharat.sehgal@fiitjee.com 

ganesh.pandey@fiitjee.com 

9599333531, 9311822133, 
01202820004/5/6 

01204179012/13/14 

24 FIITJEE eSchool Ms.Ashita Rastogi query@fiitjee-eschool.com 

Helpdesk: 8400-92-8400 
To receive a call back  

(for FIITJEE eSchool), give a 
missed call on 9289550392 

25 Dhanbad Ms. Jyoti Kumari Jyoti.kumari@megacosm.in 7280005053 / 7280005051 

26 Durgapur Mr. Subrata Kumar Pandey subratakumar.pandey@fiitjee.com 8116604677 / 9679997745 

27 Gorakhpur Mr. Utkarsh Rai utkarsh.rai@fiitjee.com 9889013567, 9936486864 

28 Gwalior Mr. Ravi Prakash Sharma raviprakash.sharma@megacosm.in 9205245637 

29 Hyderabad (Dilsukhnagar) Mr. Jonnavithula Srinivasan j.srinivasan@megacosm.in 
9885309633 
9966255597 

30 Hyderabad (Kukatpally) Mr. Koneti Mukesh Koneti.mukesh@fiitjee.com 
9121012596 / 9121012593 

/9885321526 

31 Hyderabad (Saifabad) Mr. Y N sudhakar YN.sudhakar@fiitjee.com 
9885337381 
9885166636 

32 Indore Mr. Arvind Bhawsar arvindkumar.bhawsar@fiitjee.com 
9009699429/ 9981764461 / 

8770891158 
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Name of Enrolment Managers & E-Mail ID’s 
 

S. No Centre 
Enrollment Manager 

Name 
Email-ID Contact Numbers 

33 Jaipur Mr. Anurag Agarwal anurag.agrawal@fiitjee.com 8875555802 /8875555804 

34 Kharagpur 
Mr. Sujoy Adhikary 

Mr. Amit Paul 
sujoy.adhikary@fiitjee.com 

03222256162 / 6292236541 / 
6292236537 

35 Kanpur Ms. Shivangi Awasthi 
admission.kanpur@fiitjee.com 
shivangi.awasthi@fiitjee.com 

9792333384 / 9792333387 

36 Kochi Mr. Anish anish.an@fiitjee.com 
8129074698 
9562076268 

37 Kolkata (Rabindra Sadan) 
Mr. Sujoy Adhikary 

Mr. Kanchan Kr Tewari 
sujoy.adhikary@fiitjee.com 

033-40977800 / 6292236537 
/6292236536 

38 Kolkata (Ultadanga Salt Lake) 
Mr. Chiranjit Ghosh       

Ms. Ritisha Banerjee      
chiranjit.ghosh@fiitjee.com 
ritisha.banerjee@fiitjee.com 

6292236538 
6292236539 

39 Lucknow (Gomtinagar) 

Mr. Pratyush Shukla 

Ms. Divya 

Ms. Monica Mishra 

anugrah.pandey@fiitjee.com 

9839007666 

7704011857 

9792340077 

40 Lucknow (Aashiana) 
Ms. Sapna 

Mr. Sandeep Pandey 

7839125958 

9918663535 

41 Lucknow (Aliganj) Mr. Anugrah Pandey 9792333386 

42 Meerut 
Mr. Hariom Sharma 
Mr. Amit Chauhan 

hariom.sharma@fiitjee.com 
8477954444 
7351004567 

43 Mumbai (Andheri) MsShrutika Dhruv Kondekar shrutikadhruv.kondekar@fiitjee.com 

8080220888 

44 Mumbai (Chembur) MsShrutika Dhruv Kondekar shrutikadhruv.kondekar@fiitjee.com 

45 Mumbai (Kandivali) Ms. Roshni Shetty roshnisudhir.shetty@fiitjee.com 

46 Mumbai (Navi Mumbai) Mr. Janardan Maurya janardan@fiitjee.com 

47 Mumbai (Thane) Mr. Sharad Shukla sharad.shukla@fiitjee.com 

48 Nagpur 
Mr. Varun Wankhede 

Mr. Akshay 
Varun.wankhede@fiitjee.com 

7028989016 
7028939015 

49 Patna Mr. Satyajeet Kumar Satyajeet.kumar@fiitjee.com 9534599992 

50 Pune (PCMC) 
Mr. UmakantTanpure 
Mr. Himanshu Borkar 

uh.tanpure@fiitjee.com 
7755906061 
8956496131 

51 Pune (Swargate) 
Mr. Subhash Chate 
Ms. Geeta Rakshe 

subhashs.chate@fiitjee.com 
geetamahesh.rakshe@fiitjee.com 

8956496134 
8956496135 

020-41418686 

52 Ranchi&Jamshedpur Mr. Pankaj Kumar pankaj.kumar@fiitjee.com 
9835155509 
8310789262 

53 Shaktinagar(NTPC) 
Mr. Sanjay Singh 

Ms Roopa Sharma 
Mr. Ram Sagar 

sanjay.singh13119@fiitjee.com 
9565777705 
9565777703 
9565777704 

54 Vadodara 
Mr. Sandeep Tiwari 

Mr. Rajeev 
sandeep.tiwari@fiitjee.com 

9879113635 
9099078404 

55 Varanasi Mr. Ashwani Yadav ashwani.yadav@fiitjee.com 
9208100003 
6388411183 

56 Vijayawada Mr. PARAMESWARA REDDY.G parameswarareddy.gontu@fiitjee.com 
8885549700 
8885549711 

57 Visakhapatnam 
Mr. Malla Hari Krishna 

Mr. Srinivasan 
mallahari.krishna@fiitjee.com 

7337593330 
9010183330 

National Admissions Office: FIITJEE House, 29-A, Kalu Sarai, SarvapriyaVihar, New Delhi-110016 

Web - www.fiitjee.com      Email : info@fiitjee.com 
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